St Columba's Memorial School

55 Warooka Road Yorketown SA 5576 Phone: (08) 8852 7700

Email: info@scms.catholic.edu.au



Fee Schedule 2024

Full Fees						
<u>CHILDREN</u>	<u>FEE</u>				PER T	ERM x 4
1st Child	\$	1,650.00			\$	412.50
2nd Child	\$	1,320.00			\$	330.00
3rd & Subsequent Child	\$	990.00			\$	247.50
School Card Eligible / Low Income						
<u>CHILDREN</u>		<u>FEE</u>			PER T	ERM x 4
			Dis	<u>scount</u>		
1st Child	\$	990.00	\$	660.00	\$	247.50
2nd Child	\$	792.00	\$	528.00	\$	198.00
3rd & Subsequent Child	\$	594.00	\$	396.00	\$	148.50
	\$	594.00	\$	396.00	\$	148.50
	\$	594.00	\$	396.00	\$	148.50

TOTAL YEARLY FEES	WITH SCHOOL CARD						
PER CHILD	T / WEEK 2 WEEKS	TOTAL	PER CHILD		IT / WEEK 2 WEEKS	•	TOTAL
1st Child	\$ 31.73	\$ 1,650.00	1st Child	\$	19.04	\$	990.00
2nd Child	\$ 25.38	\$ 1,320.00	2nd Child	\$	15.23	\$	792.00
3rd & Subsequent Child	\$ 19.04	\$ 990.00	3rd & Subsequent Child	\$	11.42	\$	594.00

Please divide Total by the number of weeks you will be paying over.

Does not include Voluntary Building Fund.